PRODUCT AT A GLANCE
Installation Deck-mounted
Power Supply Options
• Battery box for 6 x 1.5 V D alkaline batteries
• 12 V transformer
Soap
1 Liter soap bottle. This soap dispenser includes a peristaltic pump that
allows the use of any kind of liquid soap, detergent or antibacterial gel.

Combined with the touch-free electronic faucet, it creates a germ-free automated environment. Ideal for Ideal
for stadiums, train and bus stations and highway rest stops.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER POWER SUPPLY
PETRA M SOAP DISPENSER KSL00977
• Battery box for 6 x 1.5 V D alkaline batteries
• 12 V transformer
 SOAP DISPENSERS OPTIONS
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER
Remote control for adjusting settings KSL01060
Matching faucet: PETRA M faucet	 KSL00365
PETRA M Soap dispenser six-pack KSL00978
Multifeed system Upon request
PETRA M SOAP DISPENSER
TOUCH FREE ELECTRONIC SOAP DISPENSER
Kassel Sanitär S.L.